www.phelanmotors.com 98
Replace XX with voltage code from this table
Volts AC 24 120 208 220 240 480 600 48
50/60 Hz B7 G7  L6 M7 U7 T6 X6 E7
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
                        LE1D123G7305-N
• 12 Amp Contactor
• 0.63 to 1 Amp Overload
• 120 Volt Coil
• Green Start and Red
• Mushroom Maintained Stop/Reset
MODEL
CSA/UL MAXIMUM RATINGS
115V 230V 1 PH 230V 3 PH 460V 575V
HP HP HP HP HP
LE1D 123 1 2 3 7.5 10
LE1D 183 1 2 5 10 15
LE1D 253 2 3 7.5 15 20
CAT. NO.*
Overload  Range
(Amps)
Encl.
Size
LIST
(With Overload)
LIST
(Without Overload)
LE1D123XX305* 0.63 to 1.00 A $470.80 $324.60
LE1D123XX306* 1.00 to 1.60 A $470.80 $324.60
LE1D123XX3X6* 1.25 to 2.00 A $470.80 $324.60
LE1D123XX307* 1.60 to 2.50 A $470.80 $324.60
LE1D123XX308* 2.50 to 4.00 A $470.80 $324.60
LE1D123XX310* 4.00 to 6.00 A $470.80 $324.60
LE1D123XX312* 5.50 to 8.00 A $470.80 $324.60
LE1D123XX314* 7.00 to 10.0 A $470.80 $324.60
LE1D123XX316* 9.00 to 13.00 A $492.20 $332.00
LE1D183XX321* 12.00 to 18.00 A $513.60 $347.00
LE1D253XX321* 12.00 to 18.00 B $545.70 $379.20
LE1D253XX322* 18.00 to 25.00 B $588.80 $379.20
DIRECT-ON-LINE MAGNETIC STARTERS
IP65 PLASTIC ENCLOSURES
TC
DISCOUNT CODE - C9
Dimensions
*FRONT COVER
OPERATOR OPTIONS
*SUFFIX
*SUFFIX
 LIST
Flush Green Start and Raised Red Stop
Push Buttons
No Suffix - Standard
Flush Green Start and Red Mushroom
Maintained Stop/Reset Push Buttons
“N” N/C
Flush Green Jog Push Button “J” N/C
Red Mushroom Maintained Stop/Reset
Push Button
“E” N/C
SUFFIX “N” SUFFIX “J” SUFFIX “E”
NOTE: Pricing and specifications subject to change without notice.
www.phelanmotors.com 99
* Overload Relay is NOT Included.  Please Select From Page 96
NON REVERSING/REVERSING NEMA 1 STARTERS
 3 POLE ENCLOSED FULL VOLTAGE REVERSING STARTERS* (NEMA 1 ENCLOSURE)
MAXIMUM HP RATINGS
CAT. NO. LIST
AUX. CONTACTS
BUILT-IN   PER
CONTACTOR 1 PHASE 3 PHASE
120V 240V 200V 230V 460V 600V NO NC
0.5 1 2 2 5 7.5 1 0 TE2-D0936-XX $1,320.30
1 1 3 3 7.5 10 1 0 TE2-D1236-XX $1,535.10
1 3 5 5 10 15 1 0 TE2-D1836-XX $1,665.00
1.5 3 5 7.5 15 20 1 0 TE2-D2536-XX $1,795.00